
Richard	III	(1995	film)	Actor	ListÄƒ	(Cast)
Maggie	Smith https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maggie-smith-172653/movies
Kristin	Scott	Thomas https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kristin-scott-thomas-208590/movies
John	Wood https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/john-wood-599439/movies
Roger	Hammond https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/roger-hammond-7358291/movies
Christopher	Bowen https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/christopher-bowen-5111970/movies
TrÃ©s	Hanley https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tr%C3%A9s-hanley-7849148/movies
Michael	Elphick https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-elphick-425656/movies
Edward	Hardwicke https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/edward-hardwicke-657541/movies
Edward	Jewesbury https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/edward-jewesbury-5343766/movies
Bill	Paterson https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bill-paterson-862358/movies
Adrian	Dunbar https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/adrian-dunbar-2825024/movies
Jim	Carter https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jim-carter-976829/movies
Robert	Downey	Jr. https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-downey-jr.-165219/movies
Ian	McKellen https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ian-mckellen-170510/movies
Stacey	Kent https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/stacey-kent-431506/movies
Matthew	Groom https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/matthew-groom-111995845/movies
Donald	Sumpter https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/donald-sumpter-3713649/movies
Kate	Steavenson-Payne https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kate-steavenson-payne-6375799/movies
Nigel	Hawthorne https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nigel-hawthorne-269589/movies
Jim	Broadbent https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jim-broadbent-185079/movies
Marco	Williamson https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marco-williamson-6757755/movies
Tim	McInnerny https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tim-mcinnerny-552162/movies
Dominic	West https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dominic-west-313020/movies
Annette	Bening https://ro.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/annette-bening-190602/movies
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